DOC

204352
169970
245069
120904
223818
135248
152987
233966
216562
254535
257024
134058
240043
231507
244875
241731
217398
255885
175987
244475
259394
262169
260854
237220
257464
210160
259349
238460
192943
164799
227998
138806

NAME

Batchelor, Eric
Bramel, Catesby
Brown, April
Bryant, William
Burke, William
Chapa, Gregory
Crumes, Gilbert
Daugherty, David
Doyle, Karen
English, January
Gardner, Jennifer
Gibbons, Robert
GILL, DAVON
Greene, Jamie
Hacker, Patricia
Hale, Dennis
Hutchins, Robert
Jones, Howard
McConnell, Jason
Morris, David
Parker, Clayton
Pendleton, Negia
Roach, Donald
Schweer, Ramon
Seals, Johnny
Shaw, Kendall
Smith, Steven
Tillett, Jamie
Vincent, Fieldon
Walters, Timothy
Whitehead, Jason
Wills, James

Releases - September 3, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Marion Adjustment Center
Harlan County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Grayson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Marion County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marion County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Wayne County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Boone County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Casey County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Woodford County Jail

Pike County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Mason County Det. Cntr
Marion Adjustment Center
Muhlenberg County Jalil
Fulton County Jalil

Taylor County Jalil

Shelby County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




