DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
204352	Batchelor, Eric	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169970	Bramel, Catesby	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245069	Brown, April	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
120904	Bryant, William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
223818	Burke, William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135248	Chapa, Gregory	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
152987	Crumes, Gilbert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
233966	Daugherty, David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216562	Doyle, Karen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254535	English, January	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257024	Gardner, Jennifer	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
134058	Gibbons, Robert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
240043	GILL, DAVON	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231507	Greene, Jamie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244875	Hacker, Patricia	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241731	Hale, Dennis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217398	Hutchins, Robert	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255885	Jones, Howard	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175987	McConnell, Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244475	Morris, David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259394	Parker, Clayton	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262169	Pendleton, Negia	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260854	Roach, Donald	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237220	Schweer, Ramon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257464	Seals, Johnny	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210160	Shaw, Kendall	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259349	Smith, Steven	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
	Tillett, Jamie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
	Vincent, Fieldon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164799	Walters, Timothy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227998	Whitehead, Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138806	Wills, James	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)